13000089814

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(isasiness Entity Hamay
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



900302816139

08/29/17--01011--003 **25.00

17 AUS 29 177 Oct.

2017 9C 2C 218 10C

Pd: to amend articles

K. SALY AUG 2 9 2017

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpora					_	
SUBJI	ECT:	a 30 n	Lane Name of Limited L	Homeauner iability Company	5 As	<u>saciation</u>	LLC
	•						
The en	closed Articles of Ame	ndment and fe	e(s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please	return all corresponden	ce concerning	this matter to the	e following:			
	-		Can	Name of Person	<u>ey</u>	·	
	-		Vason	Lane Hi	0 1		
	-	<u>-</u>	3004	Thomas VI Address	lle R	4	
			Talk	hassee F ity/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	2308	
	. –	<u></u>	Sankeyo	used for future admual repo	ng. COM of notification)	<u> </u>	
For fu	rther information conce	erning this mat	ter, please call:				
	Caroll Son Name of Per	nkey		at (150) Area Code	H43 14 Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for the fo	ollowing amou	int;				
∀ \$:	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filin Certificate		□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vason Lane	Homeowne	rs Agsoci	iation, L	LC Participa
(Name of the Limited) (A	Liability Company as Florida Limited Liabilit	t now appears on our y Company)	records.)	MARKE,
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		filed on	1/2013	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	•			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	ne limited liability o	ompany here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	<u>ADDRESS)</u>			
				10 . 1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BG	<u> </u>			
				19 - 18
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		address on our	records, <u>enter t</u> l	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	_Caroll_	Sankey		
New Registered Office Address:	3004 T	homagville Enter Florida stre	et address	
	Tailahass	ee	, Florida	32308
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Type of Action <u>Address</u> Title Name 3520 Thomasville Rd. DAdd Andrew Power JoHahassee, FL 32309 _□ Change 2050 Capital Circle NE DAdd Jason Nayman MGRM Tallahassec, FL 32308 Remove ☐ Change 3008 Thomasville Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32308 okemove ☐ Change; Lisa Calvert 3000 Thomasville, Rd Tallahassee, FL 32308 ☐ Remove ☐ Change Chris Calvert 3000 Thomasville Rd Tallahassee, FL 32308 □ Remove ☐ Change MGR Roger Sankey 3004 Thomasville Rd. Talkhassee, FL 32308 ☐ Remove ☐ Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = N $AMBR = A$	lanager authorized Member		
Title	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Bruno Di Pasquali	3008 Thomasville Rd	Add
	<i>,</i>	3008 Thomasville Rd Tallahassec, FL 3230	& □ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Angela Di Pasquali	3008 Thomasville Rd	· M Add
	,	3008 Thomasville Rd Talbhassee, FL 32309	Remove
			Change
			
			Remove
			Cl. Changers
			_OXdd C
			□ Remove =
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			☐ Remove
			Change

	ing any other i	<u> </u>							_,	
								·		
		·			-					
·			<u></u>	 				-		
		· 					<u> </u>			
								,		
					,				·	一日 1529 1529 1545 1545
										
					<u> </u>			<u>.</u> _		
			 -			.				
										•
-		<u></u>							•	<u> </u>
									 .	
				<u> </u>					-	
		·	···					v 		···
If an effecti Note: If t	date, if other ive date is listed, the the date inserted it's effective date	he date must be sp I in this block do	ecific and ones not me	cannot be pr eet the app	ior to date c licable sta	f filing or mo	re than 90 da requireme	_(optiona lys after fili nts, this da	ng.) Pursuant	t to 605.0207 (be listed as t
he recor The 90	rd specifies a Oth day after	delayed effer the record i	ective da s filed.	ate, but	not an e	ffective ti	me, at 1	2:01 a.n	n. on the	earlier of:
Dated	aug	29	,	D) W	17.					
		(PALL	81)	Sail	Let presentative				
	•	Sign	ature of a n	nember or a	uthorized re	presentative	of a member	<u></u>	-	
					_	,				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00